
B R U N C H

H O T  D R I N K S
Latte/ Cappuccinno

Chai Latte

Big Breakfast Bun

Flat white 

Dirty Chai Latte

Ristretto/ Macchiato 

Americano

Single/ Double Espresso

Cup/ Pot of Tea

Eggs Benedict

Berry American Pancakes (V)

Eggs Royale

Bacon American Pancakes

Turkish Eggs (V)
Nutella American Pancakes

French Toast (V)

with cherry tomato & dukkah on toast   788kcal sauteed spinach, poached eggs &hollandaise
sauce on toasted sourdough     319kcal

egg, bacon, cheese &hash brown in brioche bun 837kcal
roast honey ham, poached eggs & hollandaise
sauce on toasted sourdough 418 kcal

smoked salmon, poached eggs & hollandaise
sauce on toasted sourdough   405kcal

bacon & maple syrup    861kcal

poached eggs, yoghurt & Aleppo chilli butter,
sourdough toast   319kcslwith banana, hazelnuts and almond flakes

926kcal

served with raspberries, blueberries, strawberries, cinnamon & icing sugar 984kcal 

If you have specific dietary requirements or require allergy information, please ask member of staff. 
Please be aware that food containing allergens is prepared and cooked in our kitchen.

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

£11.25

£3.80

£3.95

£10.25

£9.75

£3.70

£4.35

£2.60/£2.95

£3.70

£2.40/£2.80

£2.80/3.60

£11.50

£9.75

£13.75

£10.75

£9.25
£10.50

£14.50

George Street Social

Menu
GSS Smashed Avocado Eggs Florentine (V)

blueberries, raspberries, blackberries, banana
&maple syrup   508kcal

Vegetable Shakshouka Baked Eggs (V)

Spanish Shakshouka Baked Eggs
tomato, courgette, spinach & chorizo served with sourdough toast 978kcal

OUR SIGNATURE DISHES

£13.75

£14.50

Add on to any breakfast
pancake £1.75/ toast £2/ poached egg £1.50/  hash brown £2/ fried egg £2/ bacon £3.50/

avocado  £4/ smoked salmon £6.50

tomato, courgette, potato, spinach, chives & goats cheese 
served with sourdough toast    863kcal

Our hot drinks are made with full fat milk unless otherwise requested.
Alternative milks  - OAT, SOY, ALMOND

Mocha £3.90
Hot Chocolate £3.60



L U N C H

GSS Chicken Burger

Garden Gourmet Burger (VG)
Caesar Salad

Halloumi Avocado Salad

served with cheddar & herb crust 1131kcal

tomato, little gem, cheddar cheese, bacon, aioli,
buffalo sauce, chips    1158kcal

baby gem, Parmesan, boiled egg, sourdough
croutons, capers & Caesar dressing   583kcal

marinated halloumi, avocado, roasted beetroot,
Quinoa salad, pomegranate and red onion relish
1139 kcal

Carrot Cake      
Coffee & Walnut Cake
Orange Polenta Cake

Chocolate Cake
Victoria Sponge

If you have specific dietary requirements or require allergy information, please ask member of staff. 
Please be aware that food containing allergens is prepared and cooked in our kitchen.

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

£16.00 £11.50

£15.75

£16.50
£12.75

£17.50

George Street Social

Menu
GSS Beef Burger GSS Mac & Cheese (V)

vegan mozzarella, tomato, baby gem, burger
sauce, slaw, chips      1040 kcal

C A K E S  £ 5 . 2 5

NIBBLES
Sourdough bread 
served with rapeseed oil & balsamic vinegar & butter 622kcal
Nocellara Olives    195kcal

Mini Chorizo
served with aioli sauce 548kcal
Cauliflower Bites
served with romesco sauce, basil oil & toasted almonds 393 kcal

TO SHARE
Whole Baked Camembert 

honey & rosemary, focaccia bread, crudites & chutney
851kcal

Tomato Hummus
babaganoush, roasted peppers, marinated artichokes,
olives & flat bread  781kcal

£5.50

£4.50

£7.00

£7.25

£21.00

£20.00

MAINS

Sides

Koffmann’s Chips   280kcal

Koffmann’s Chips with Parmesan & truffle oil   401kcal
  House Salad     83kcal

baby leaf, beetroot & carrot salad, wholegrain mustard & balsamic dressing
83kcal

£5.25

£5.75

£5.25

cheddar cheese, tomato salsa, pickle, baby gem,
burger sauce, chips    1025kcal

Add chicken £5  286kcal


